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Sue Bingham [sue.bingham@co.aitkin.mn.us]

Wednesday, August 20, 2014 9:30 AM

Bonnie LeCocq (bonnie.lecocq@courts.state.mn.us); Carol Thaemert
(carol.thaemert@co.aitkin.mn.us); Cathy Buhlmann (acld@co.aitkin.mn.us); Cathy Olson
(cathy.olson@co.aitkin.mn.us); Cindy Bistodeau (mis@co.aitkin.mn.us); 'Connie Pettersen’;
Denise Lee (denise.lee@co.aitkin.mn.us); Donna Boyer (dboyer@co.aitkin.mn.us); 'Jeanne
Schram'; 'Jerry Baker'; John Drahota (jdrahota@co.aitkin.mn.us); Julie Hughes
(julie.hughes@co.aitkin.mn.us); Julie Lueck (jllueck@co.aitkin.mn.us); 'Kathleen Pakarinen’;
'KKIN'; Liz Harmon (Iharmon@co.aitkin.mn.us); 'Nanci Sauerbrei'; Peter Gansen
(peter.gansen@co.aitkin.mn.us); 'peteradio@embargmail.com’; Rich Courtemanche
(rich.courtemanche@co.aitkin.mn.us); Sally Huhta (sally.huhta@co.aitkin.mn.us); Sue
Coffman (sheriff2@co.aitkin.mn.us); 'Susanne Hinrichs'; 'Marcotte, Anne', 'Napstad, Brian
(brian.napstad@co.aitkin.mn.us'; ‘Niemi, Don'; 'Wedel, Mark (mark.wedel@co.aitkin.mn.us';
'"Westerlund, Laurie (laurie.westerlund@co.aitkin.mn.us'; '‘Bennett, Steve
(sbennett@co.aitkin.mn.us'; 'Bobbie Danielson (bobbie.danielson@co.aitkin.mn.us’, '‘Burke,
Tom (tburke@co.aitkin.mn.us'"; 'Dangers, Mike (mike.dangers@co.aitkin.mn.us'; ‘Grams, Lori
(lgrams@co.aitkin.mn.us'; 'Jacobs, Mark (mjacobs@co.aitkin.mn.us'; 'Lafferty, Diane
(dlafferty@co.aitkin.mn.us'; 'Nathan Burkett (nathan.burkett@co.aitkin.mn.us'; ‘Neff, Terry
(tneff@co.aitkin.mn.us’; 'Peysar, Kirk (kpeysar@co.aitkin.mn.us'; ‘Ratz, Jim
(jratz@co.aitkin.mn.us'; 'Turner, Scott (turners@co.aitkin.mn.us'; "Wagner, Ross
(rwagner@co.aitkin.mn.us'; 'Welle, John (jwelle@co.aitkin.mn.us'; 'Aitkin Independent Age',
'Mille Lacs Messenger’; 'News Hopper'; 'Voyageur Press of McGregor'

Special Meeting Scheduled for Budget Presentations

At the August 12" Aitkin County Board meeting the Board scheduled a Special Meeting for 2015 Budget
Presentations on Wednesday, September 10" at 9:00 a.m. in the County Boardroom.

Sue Bingham

Administrative Assistant

Aitkin County Administration
217 - 2nd Street NW, Room 134

Aitkin, MN 56431
218-927-7276
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